RESULTS

COMPETITION: MAVALA TROFEN 10-11 2018
CATEGORY: Juniorer A - Damer, Final Result
DATE: 2018-02-11

| Place |Name

IClub

| Total Score | Place Seg. 1| Place Seg. 2|
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Tessi Tranehed
Isabelle Brandeborn
Ebba Ahlin

Mathilda Stensson
Matilda Séderlund
Jessica Irvebrant
Matilda Naslund
Lovisa Hagglund
Emmy Eckemark
Ellen Queseth
Saga Snall

Isabella Lundqvist Salinas
Amalia Hagglund
Amy Samuelsson
Ebba Kjellberg
Olivia Gadstam
Caroline Sandberg
Alexandra Bergstréom
Lina Nilsson

Saga Kjellberg

Tyra Lundberg
Anna Uhlin

Frida Mellstrém

Anna Hornlund

Enebybergs Idrottsférening
Enkopings KonstakningsKlubb
Morrums Konstakningsklubb
Konstakningsklubben Sollentun
Drevvikens Konstaknings Foren
Enkdpings KonstakningsKlubb
Enebybergs Idrottsférening
Luled Konstakningsklubb

IFK Osterakers KK
Konstakningsklubben Sollentun
Kiruna Konstékningsférening
Stockholms Allmanna Skridskok
Lycksele Konstakningsférening
Konstakningsklubben Sollentun
Kiruna Konstakningsférening
Stockholms Allméanna Skridskok
Uppsala Allmanna Konstaknings
Konstakningsklubben Sundbyber
Djursholms Allmé&nna SK

Kiruna Konstakningsforening
Konstakningsklubben Sollentun
Enebybergs Idrottsférening
Botkyrka Konstakningsklubb
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96,94
96,47
89,86
86,53
86,46
80,97
80,27
79,12
75,23
75,07
71,19
70,95
70,75
69,25
67,67
66,18
65,87
64,31
63,95
59,85
58,58
57,38
51,67
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